
XXII Women's World Championships 2015
Denmark

Eighth final

Match Team Statistics SUN 13 DEC 2015
20:30

Frederikshavn

HBW400405_83 1.0 Report Created  SUN 13 DEC 2015 22:03

Match No: 64 GER  22 - 28  NOR
(10 - 15) (12 - 13)

Referees: HORVATH Peter / MARTON Balazs (HUN)

GER - Germany
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

5 LANG Saskia 1/4 25 0/1 0/2 1/1 1 1 1 18:10

7 SCHMELZER Meike 1/1 100 1/1 3:57

10 LOERPER Anna 3/6 50 1/1 2/3 0/1 0/1 25:58

11 SMITS Xenia 7/10 70 1/1 1/3 1/2 1/1 3/3 2 4 1 44:05

12 KRAMARCZYK Katja 0/1 0 0/1 59:18

13 BEHNKE Julia 12:54

15 NAIDZINAVICIUS Kim 2/6 33 0/1 1/3 1/2 1 5 1 1 34:02

16 WOLTERING Clara 0:42

17 HUBINGER Anne 0/1 0 0/1 1 23:08

22 MÜLLER Susann 7/15 47 0/1 5/11 1/2 1/1 2 4 36:41

24 FISCHER Lone

25 MAZZUCCO Alexandra 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 2 1 1 60:00

28 MÜLLER Franziska 0/2 0 0/2 1 1 60:00

30 RODE Jennifer

32 MINEVSKAJA Evgenija

33 SCHULZE Luisa 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 1 1 41:05

Bench/Team

22/49 45 4/7 0/4 9/24 3/7 1/1 5/6 6 18 3 1 3 4Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 KRAMARCZYK Katja 13/40 33 2/10 20 2/5 40 4/8 50 1/2 50 1/7 14 3/8 38

16 WOLTERING Clara 1/2 50 1/2 50

Totals 14/42 33 2/10 20 2/5 40 4/8 50 2/4 50 1/7 14 3/8 38

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 4 1 1 1 7 57

Wing Shots 4 4 0

9m Shots 9 8 3 4 24 38

7m Shots 3 3 1 N/A 7 43

Fast Breaks 1 1 100

Breakthroughs 5 1 6 83

Totals 22 16 6 1 4 49 45

Number of Attacks: 60, Scoring Efficiency: 37%
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Match No: 64 GER  22 - 28  NOR
(10 - 15) (12 - 13)

Referees: HORVATH Peter / MARTON Balazs (HUN)

GER - Germany

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
5 LANG S

0/1

1/2

7 SCHMELZER M

1/1

10 LOERPER A

1/1

2/2 0/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

11 SMITS X

0/1 1/1 1/1

2/3 1/1 2/2
1-Blocked

12 KRAMARCZYK K

1-Missed

13 BEHNKE J 15 NAIDZINAVICIUS K

1/1

1/1
2-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

16 WOLTERING C 17 HUBINGER A

0/1

22 MÜLLER S

0/1 0/1 0/1

0/1

3/4 1/2 3/3
1-Missed 1-Blocked

24 FISCHER L 25 MAZZUCCO A

0/1

1/1

28 MÜLLER F

0/1

0/1

30 RODE J

32 MINEVSKAJA E 33 SCHULZE L

1-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

1/4 2/5 1/2

1/2 1/4

8/10 3/4 5/6
6-Missed 1-Post 4-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

0/2
3/6

0/0

5/6

4/6 6/16

0/2
0/2

0/1
1/1

3/7

1/3
1/3

1/1

5/8

5/72/11

2/4
1/1

2/2
6/7

2/5

1/4 2/6

1/5 4/7

3/8 2/6 1/6

12 KRAMARCZYK K

1/3 2/6

0/4 4/7

3/8 2/6 1/6

16 WOLTERING C

0/1

1/1
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Match No: 64 GER  22 - 28  NOR
(10 - 15) (12 - 13)

Referees: HORVATH Peter / MARTON Balazs (HUN)

NOR - Norway
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 GRIMSBO Kari 2 57:26

2 MOLID Mari Kristine

4 KRISTIANSEN Veronika 1/7 14 0/3 1/4 3 1 1 1 44:58

6 LOKE Heidi 9/11 82 7/9 2/2 2 2 1 57:38

7 SKOGRAND Stine 1/2 50 1/2 24:03

8 INGSTAD Vilde 1 2:22

9 MORK Nora 4/7 57 1/1 1/3 1/2 1/1 3 3 1 1 30:18

10 OFTEDAL Stine 5/7 71 2/4 1/1 2/2 3 4 1 1 55:18

12 SOLBERG Silje Magareta 0:26

15 SULLAND Linn Jorum 1/2 50 1/2 0:14

17 WIBE Pernille 3 1 29:05

21 RIEGELHUTH Betina 1/4 25 1/4 14:24

22 KURTOVIC Amanda 1/4 25 1/2 0/1 0/1 1 37:11

23 HERREM Camilla 3/5 60 1/3 2/2 1 42:11

24 SOLBERG Sanna Charlotte 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 1 17:43

26 TOMAC Marta 0/1 0 0/1 2 1 6:43

Bench/Team

28/52 54 8/10 3/7 4/15 2/5 6/7 5/8 15 13 4 4 3 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 GRIMSBO Kari 15/35 43 1/4 25 4/4 100 8/17 47 2/4 50 0/1 0 0/5 0

12 SOLBERG Silje Magareta 1/3 33 0/1 0 1/2 50

Totals 16/38 42 1/5 20 4/4 100 8/17 47 3/6 50 0/1 0 0/5 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 8 2 10 80

Wing Shots 3 2 1 1 7 43

9m Shots 4 4 4 2 1 15 27

7m Shots 2 2 1 N/A 5 40

Fast Breaks 6 1 7 86

Breakthroughs 5 3 8 63

Totals 28 14 6 3 1 52 54

Number of Attacks: 61, Scoring Efficiency: 46%
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Match No: 64 GER  22 - 28  NOR
(10 - 15) (12 - 13)

Referees: HORVATH Peter / MARTON Balazs (HUN)

NOR - Norway

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 GRIMSBO K 2 MOLID M 4 KRISTIANSEN V

0/1

1/4

0/1
1-Post

6 LOKE H

1/1 1/2

1/1

3/3 3/4

7 SKOGRAND S

1/1

1-Missed

8 INGSTAD V 9 MORK N

1/1

1/1

1/2 1/1
1-Missed 1-Blocked

10 OFTEDAL S

2/2 0/1

2/2 1/1
1-Missed

12 SOLBERG S 15 SULLAND L

1/1

0/1

17 WIBE P 21 RIEGELHUTH B

1/1
3-Missed

22 KURTOVIC A

0/1

0/1

0/1 1/1

23 HERREM C

1/1 2/2

0/1
1-Post

24 SOLBERG S

1/1

1/1

26 TOMAC M

1-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/4 4/6

4/5 3/7

5/8 4/6 5/6
6-Missed 3-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/4
1/1

2/2

5/8

5/7 2/11

1/3
1/3

1/1
6/7

2/5

0/2
0/2

0/1

5/6

4/66/16

0/2
3/6

0/0
1/1

3/7

3/4 3/5 1/2

1/2 3/4

2/10 1/4 1/6

1 GRIMSBO K

3/4 3/4 1/2

1/2 3/4

1/8 1/4 1/6

12 SOLBERG S

0/1

1/2

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6 metre Shots 7m 7 metre Shots 9m 9 metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with Report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots
ST Steals TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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